Page 1 of 1
Architectural Vanity Bar CCT Selectable
© 2021 Specifications subject to change without notice.
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
3
0
0
0
K
4000K
2
700K
5-year standard warranty (further details available at www.maxlite.com/warranties)
Product may be eligible for a warranty extension to 10 years, for an additional fee. Contact MaxLite for details.
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 664 Rev: 11/22/21
Product Description:
The LED Vanity Bar provides long-lasting, even illumination for both
residential and commercial property applications. This integrated
LED Vanity Bar solution offers long life, high lumen maintenance,
and dimmable operation for residential and commercial
applications that exceed those of a traditional bulb fixture.
Features:
• 2700/3000/4000K CCT selectable
• Even light distribution
Dimming:
• 120V Triac Dimming
Construction:
• Steel Construction
• Powder coated finish
Listings:
• cETLus listed for Indoor, Damp locations
• FCCOrdering Information
FAMILY SUB FAMILY SIZE STYLE FINISH VOLTAGE WATTAGE CCT
ML8= Vanity Bar LA= LED
Integrated
24= 24” A= Architectural BN= Brushed
Nickel
[BLANK]= 120V, Triac
dimming
30= 30W CS= 80CRI, 2700/3000/4000K
Stocked Items
MODEL NUMBER ORDER CODE ENERGY STAR #
ML8LA24ABN30CS 106082 2388246
Dimming Compatibility
DIMMER MODELS
Leviton DVCL-153PR-WH, CTCL-153PDH-WH,
R62-06674-P0W, R12-06672-1LW, R50-IPL06-10M
Lutron TGCL-153PH-WH, MACL-153MH-WH, P-PKG1W-WH-R
Eaton AAL06-C1, SAL06P-LA-K
Specifications ML8LA24ABN30CS
Power Consumption 30W
Lumens Delivered (lm) 2,700 lm
Efficacy (lm/W) 90
CRI ≥80
CCT (K) 2700/3000/4000K
L70 Lifetime (hrs) ≥50,000
Voltage 120V
Power Factor ≥0.9
Operating Temperature -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C)
Listings ENERGY STAR, cETLus, FCC
Environment Suitable for damp locations
Warranty 5 Years
Dimensions
4
.9
8
”
24.8”
4.11”